AK-U14-U16
J-u14
J-u14
J-U14
J-u14
J-u14
J-U14
J-u14
J-u14
J-U14
J-u14
J-u14
J-U14
J-u14
J-u14
J-U14
J-u14
J-u14
J-U14
J-u14
J-u14
J-U14
J-u14
J-u14
J-U14
J-u14
J-u14
J-U14
J-u14
J-u14
J-U16
J-U16
J-U16
J-U16

Pla

O 00O NOOULL B WN -

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

A WN BP

Zeit

00.39.48.1
00.41.24.4
00.41.46.1
00.43.08.5
00.44.10.7
00.44.46.3
00.44.53.7
00.46.00.0
00.47.10.3
00.47.15.6
00.49.34.9
00.49.55.2
00.50.03.4
00.50.05.0
00.51.56.6
00.52.33.0
00.53.09.5
00.54.34.3
00.54.48.6
00.56.28.5
00.56.35.0
00.59.00.1
01.02.28.6
01.04.35.6
01.05.55.2
01.07.58.5
01.10.16.2
01.13.49.7
01.17.04.0
00.38.41.9
00.42.18.6
00.43.40.0
00.45.21.3

Ver

Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Freiherr-vom-Stein Oberschule
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Wilh.-Staehle-Schule Neuenhaus
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Freiherr-vom-Stein Oberschule
Wilh.-Staehle-Schule Neuenhaus
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Freiherr-vom-Stein Oberschule
Wilh.-Staehle-Schule Neuenhaus
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Freiherr-vom-Stein Oberschule
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Wilh.-Staehle-Schule Neuenhaus
Freiherr-vom-Stein Oberschule
Ludwig-Povel-Schule
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Freiherr-vom-Stein Oberschule
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Freiherr-vom-Stein Oberschule
Freiherr-vom-Stein Oberschule
Freiherr-vom-Stein Oberschule
Freiherr-vom-Stein Oberschule
Freiherr-vom-Stein Oberschule
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Freiherr-vom-Stein Oberschule
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Gymnasium Nordhorn

Nrl
1170
321
1068
1081
329
1106
1203
1036
1175
1185
1012
1200
1169
1189
1035
1208
1160
1066
1072
1100
1231
1123
1111
1048
1101
1090
1136
1156
1140
1164
1103
1071
1166

Nal

Wolthaus, Lucas
Wilhelm, Eliana
Osterkamp, Nele
Gerds, Fabian
Kuipers, Leona
Termath, Mathis
Hoffmann, Vanessa
Popp, Elias

Becker, Nele
Balders, Phillip
Jingerink, Hannah
Strijland, Jelle
Warrink, Jule
Gehrke, Annalena
Terwey, Sarah
Berger, Raja
Kremer, Marlon
Niehoff, Marit
Schoemaker, Lauren Felix
Nyhuis, Janine
Kanbar, Lavinia
Schiebener, Viktoria
Tirk, Celine
Wocken, Leni
Yousaf, Qurban Mohammad
Czekanski, Fabio
Brambos, Klaudia
Raben, Justin
Kotala, Jenifer
Kies, Lukas

Brill, Letizia
Nyhoegen, Gina
Swart, Alexander

Z1

0:07:37
0:08:11
0:08:14
0:08:28
0:08:48
0:08:46
0:08:36
0:08:24
0:09:06
0:09:12
0:09:44
0:09:43
0:09:55
0:09:48
0:10:08
0:10:05
0:10:23
0:10:28
0:10:31
0:11:00
0:09:20
0:11:22
0:11:45
0:12:06
0:12:58
0:13:28
0:13:50
0:14:38
0:14:57
0:06:57
0:08:19
0:08:19
0:08:19

Nr2
1172
1205
1042
326
328
1177
1050
1016
1084
1122
1025
1057
1126
1137
1023
1125
1120
1051
1024
1154
1225
1167
1142
1045
1116
1180
1119
1147
1139
1212
1161
1059
1211



J-U16
J-U16
J-U16
J-U16
J-U16
J-U16
J-U16

O 00 N O WU

10
11

00.49.03.4
00.49.34.0
00.50.41.2
00.54.27.2
00.55.51.5
01.01.39.0
01.04.09.0

Freiherr-vom-Stein Oberschule
Wilh.-Staehle-Schule Neuenhaus
Ludwig-Povel-Schule
Freiherr-vom-Stein Oberschule
Ludwig-Povel-Schule
Wilh.-Staehle-Schule Neuenhaus
Freiherr-vom-Stein Oberschule

1150
1021
1235
1104
1249
1002
1133

Ten Bosch, Jona
Wolterink, Maite
Krieter, Fjodor
Woltmann, Rene
Kntver, Darleen
Nost, Lasse
Stroeve, Jordan

0:09:27
0:08:50
0:09:27
0:10:24
0:10:53
0:10:54
0:11:28

1152
1028
1242
1155
1245
1029
1107



Na2

Hodtke, Finn
Menken, Niklas
Briining, Sofie
Ennen, Lennart
Schaffrina, Jule
Kreutz, Tilmann
Thys, Leonie
Nirenberg, Lena
Peter, Philip

Sirin, Emre
Leusmann, Eileen
Jacob, Sarah
Burkert, Lena
Gehrke, Lara-Sophie
Bohm, Madita
Hansen, Lasse
Balk, Sarah

Vette, Lukas
Oldekamp, Joreen
Belchhaus, Torben
Maget, Kjell
Zander, Maximilian
Roman, Karina
Pieper, Katharina
Kheder, Sonia
Shahinjan, Rozalin
Engbers, Joyce
Hages, Lilo
Kamps, Kathrin
Kambach, Linus
Vogel, Robin
Moller, Leonie
Becker, Nils

Z2

0:07:51
0:08:13
0:08:18
0:08:31
0:08:50
0:08:50
0:08:40
0:09:18
0:09:15
0:09:15
0:09:57
0:09:50
0:09:58
0:10:02
0:10:21
0:10:13
0:10:34
0:10:30
0:10:56
0:11:05
0:10:03
0:11:24
0:12:10
0:12:41
0:13:02
0:13:33
0:13:51
0:14:41
0:14:57
0:07:46
0:08:24
0:08:19
0:08:44

Nr3
1171
1124
1039
324
1206
1102
1053
1007
1214
1115
1027
1040
1174
1184
1018
1082
1099
1047
1005
1144
1224
323
1118
1069
1110
1128
1096
1143
332
322
1162
1060
1217

Na3

Eggers, Yannik
Schackat, Tameo
Budde, Jan
Drechsler, Amelie
Regtop, Ben
El-Zein, Amir
Ferreira de Jesus, Olivia
Husmann, Jannis
Switzer, Maja
Holstein, Jona Leon
Miiller, Franziska
Junk, Thore
Weber, Sophie

Hill, Caitlin
Warrink, Nele
Wieking, Katharina
Gehrke, Alina
Visser, Thea
Finsterbusch, Frieder
Baptista, Maja
Lemke, Michel
Reineke, Emilie
Becker, Nevio
Suewolto, Emma
Ji, Ruyi

Albers, Fynn
Oldehinkel, Chantal
Neef, Lia Sophie
Kolibabka, Amelia
Gellink, Jonas
Huer, Jannes
Schmidt, Paula
Brookmann, Lea

Z3

0:08:04
0:08:13
0:08:18
0:08:35
0:08:50
0:08:59
0:09:08
0:09:20
0:09:15
0:09:25
0:09:57
0:09:53
0:10:02
0:10:04
0:10:28
0:10:35
0:10:35
0:10:47
0:11:00
0:11:24
0:10:26
0:11:28
0:12:43
0:13:14
0:13:11
0:13:33
0:13:54
0:14:47
0:15:13
0:07:52
0:08:31
0:08:39
0:09:17

Nr4
1083
1089
306
1168
1165
1098
1043
1073
1250
1097
1026
1056
1223
1092
1074
1173
1135
1063
1019
1127
1232
1219
1134
1067
1109
1095
1151
1191
1146
1080
1138
1195
1216

Na4

Schrader, Jonas
Ruwen, Henning
Warmuth, Felix
Kruse, Merle
Loresch, Jana
Schmidt, Lennart
Dimmer, Jana
Siebert, Erik

Nost, Franca
Groven, Kai

Loeks, Marie

Knoop, Collin

Minch, Lea-Marie
Becker, Dana
Reichenbach, Melina
Holtwessel, Nina
Ball, Timo

Feilmeier, Lilith
Lambers, Sophie-Marie
van der Kamp, Justin
Tiegel, Lara

Dura, Jaron

Sukes, Melina
Oltrop, Pia
Sablowski, Fiona
Gelhorn, Kevin
Steinbach, Lukas
Paluszkiewicz, Paulina
Dali, Jihan

Schoffel, Anna Elisabeth
Grobbe, Sascha
Schmidt, Hannah
Libken, Hanna

Z4

0:08:06
0:08:20
0:08:24
0:08:47
0:08:51
0:09:03
0:09:12
0:09:24
0:09:40
0:09:39
0:09:58
0:10:03
0:10:04
0:10:05
0:10:29
0:10:43
0:10:45
0:11:02
0:11:01
0:11:28
0:12:46
0:12:03
0:12:55
0:13:17
0:13:17
0:13:36
0:14:11
0:14:51
0:15:47
0:07:54
0:08:31
0:09:09
0:09:18

Nr5
1222
1215
1058
1220
1221
1181
1202
1004
1078
1113
1031
1064
334
1186
1034
1087
1108
1041
1003
1159
1237
335
1141
1052
1178
1145
1148
1176
1094
325
1183
1194
1218



Beckmann, Thea
Berends, Annik
Vahle, Tabea
Helwer, Corina
Tektas, Selin
Tlchter, Merle
Abdelkkalek, Adam

0:09:38
0:09:04
0:09:40
0:10:26
0:10:59
0:11:08
0:11:28

1182
1032
1244
1187
1239
1008
1157

Kalnina, Amanda
Back, Lea
Radzimski, Jan
Rolfes, Amira
Sleman, Cheman
Egbers, Pauline
Hasan, Abdullah

0:09:43
0:10:29
0:10:24
0:11:05
0:11:02
0:12:02
0:12:18

1190
1001
1247

333
1241
1010
1132

Beloborodova, Anastasija
Klomparens, Joran
Haltern, Debora

Cordes, Chiara

Haji Selo, Majida

Syga, Maja

Volkmer, Isabell

0:09:53
0:10:29
0:10:28
0:11:10
0:11:19
0:12:44
0:13:30

1112
1033
1248
1149
1243
1009
1129



Na5

Schoffel, Simon
Stegink, Jesper
Buttelmann, Femke
Egbers, Jolin
Holboer, Sophie
Wawnyniak, Karol
Ter Stal, Lia

Coull, Sean

Hopp, Mathilda
Sabahogu, Mehmet Ali
Diekjakobs, Maite
Libbers, Nele
Kasakowski, Nathalie
Efe, Tadik
Rosemann, Finja
Heils, Amelie
Avetisyan, Laura
Bremmer, Merle
Bangen, Hendrik
Brauckmann, Jenny
Berends, Lilia
Reinink, Devon
Nesriturk, Madeline
Weusmann, Julia
Ruse, Sven

Gellrich, Bastian
van Uelsen, Sean-Luke
Berlous, Veronika
Spath, Michelle
Kock, Nils

Veilands, Ralfs
Visser, Sara

Els, Leonie

Z5

0:08:10
0:08:27
0:08:32
0:08:47
0:08:51
0:09:08
0:09:17
0:09:34
0:09:54
0:09:44
0:09:58
0:10:26
0:10:04
0:10:06
0:10:30
0:10:57
0:10:52
0:11:47
0:11:20
0:11:31
0:14:00
0:12:43
0:12:55
0:13:17
0:13:27
0:13:48
0:14:30
0:14:52
0:16:10
0:08:12
0:08:33
0:09:14
0:09:43



Kawczynsko, Mateusz
Back, Wiebke

Auf der Heide, Jana
Dorenbus, Justin
Cochet, Celine

Plnt, Kyra

Etemi, Emira

0:10:22
0:10:42
0:10:42
0:11:22
0:11:38
0:14:51
0:15:25



